Bus

Bus YENIBOSNA - SAHIL YOLU- TAKSIM Yenibosna - Tak-

sim

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

5 : ITI‘.I\[IIY(-":'-EP(‘.
emsipasa
)

B YEMIBOSMA - SAHIL YOLU- TAKSIM — Yenibosna -
Taksim

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

08:00

1zzetpas:

}
KAl T Yildiztabya " 4 pE
gl ¥ay T isli
Giztepe Turgut Rels 3 AL 3 alatpasa 213
Havaalani =k 13, 0aziosmanpasa &~ K7
: v} Mahmut Sevket i
Demirkap DL K—_.'SKU_{dwpe Evi ‘i| Pasa ;
: Kazim Karabekir, Muratpaga . EyUPsU Fal‘l Eskisehir
i g L
Yenjmahalle o Ismet.Rasa Nlﬂsanc:\_ 5 3
mu 3 Esenlersd e Ayvansaray 5’“”";}‘“" s
Ginegli Bago!lar Bayrampasa™ . ; ; ;/“
il 3 L Maltepey, | Dervis All Sy aglu=="7
Barbaros Gungoren Hirka-l Serif "
\ e ;
Kocasinan N Sanayi t P T = Fatih
Merkez TMehmet Nesih _pderkezefendi S ika'
| Gzmen | = . G0
| - HasekiSuil@n—=—rc ]
: B eailEeiii=n) Qo Istanbul
SayaliEakmak Bahcelievier: No=t4 — e e
- Koca Mur,
Sirinevier Veliefendi vedik
: sl
“atakay 74 R -10. Zeytinbug
Kisim Kartaltepe
4 L
! :
¥ |
rd
e silyurt
ey :
@ OpenStreetMap contributors -

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YEN%C4%B0BOSNA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3441863397-760194825
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YEN%C4%B0BOSNA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3441863397-760194825
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YEN%C4%B0BOSNA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3441863397-760194825

Direction Route schedule

Yenibosna — Taksim Yenibosna — Taksim
2 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Yenibosna
Wednesday 06:00
Taksim
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: Yenibosna
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

YENIBOSNA - SAHIL YOLU- TAKSIM Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all
public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YEN%C4%B0BOSNA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3441863397-760194825

